T MIE EFEmHMNREKSER

g sz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

il

m B
FrXY
KiR
A3
TR
[EhL&
(AUl
bY bk
Ep3D
LA
Y
RE
ML
ZHPL
INASE
Joyay-
FDMOMN T EF
MEF5»
E-<v
FONAE

TOMDFEERLE

_10_

5 (kg)
16,940,670
7,857,342
6,096,185
4,194,241
3,276,678
2,843,848
2,598,697
2,293,029
1,895,999
1,256,315
1,118,771
848,145
823,219
807,486
738,817
631,584
571,258
496,285
466,099

424,209

£ (M)

1,589,748,404
827,684,782
548,789,655
639,268,015
761,190,641
522,486,651
1,277,478,566
896,757,814
373,953,756
456,960,494
473,792,033
215,614,822
107,420,993
238,329,398
304,359,195
232,637,268
140,137,193
306,973,667
229,662,666

160,779,862



