

令和7年 主要品目別取扱高表

1 野菜

順位	品目	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	キャベツ	16,940,670	1,589,748,404
2	大根	7,857,342	827,684,782
3	白菜	6,096,185	548,789,655
4	たまねぎ	4,194,241	639,268,015
5	ばれいしょ	3,276,678	761,190,641
6	にんじん	2,843,848	522,486,651
7	トマト	2,598,697	1,277,478,566
8	きゅうり	2,293,029	896,757,814
9	レタス	1,895,999	373,953,756
10	なす	1,256,315	456,960,494
11	ねぎ	1,118,771	473,792,033
12	かんしょ	848,145	215,614,822
13	豆もやし	823,219	107,420,993
14	小松菜	807,486	238,329,398
15	ブロッコリー	738,817	304,359,195
16	その他の加工野菜	631,584	232,637,268
17	かぼちゃ	571,258	140,137,193
18	ピーマン	496,285	306,973,667
19	ほうれん草	466,099	229,662,666
20	その他の葉茎菜類	424,209	160,779,862